sedes

escuelas
deveran

Inscnpuones
Del 1.° al 12 de diciembre de 2025

Jurisdiccion Escuela N° Jurisdiccion Escuela N°

Artigas 1 Paysandt 13
5 57

19 1

23 25

36 71

43 23

68

2 Rio Negro 2

78 66

83 17

90 59

Jardin de Infantes 94 8

Salto 6 23
10 Soriano 6
81 37
92 39

98 41

100 47
107 65

117 76
127 98




Jurisdiccion Escuela N° Jurisdiccion Escuela N°
Colonia 49 Tacuarembo 7
40 70
96 84
5 73
113 94
104 117
136 146
38 143
Flores 19 Cerro Largo 10
San José 52 75
88 119
101 114
Rivera 1 99
8 138
9 Durazno 5
64 68
124 75
128 35
139
145 Maldonado 106
154 15007
Florida 33 27
51 82
38 95
17 66
28 56
9
Lavalleja 12 61
35 10
6 53
Treinta y Tres 19 17
8 69
: :
34 108
48 102
19
21
o o .CQ



Jurisdiccion

Rocha

Escuela N°
44

52

110

Canelones Este

155

159

171

253

258

262

264

Canelones Centro

67

178

267

Canelones Oeste

104

110

185

278

257

277

Montevideo
Este

157

173

230

317

Montevideo
Oeste

271

185

324

292

327

Montevideo
Centro

16

42

55

65

320

Inspeccion
Nacional
de Educacion
Especial

231




